QRAMADA

FACTSHEET 2024

Say hello to

a whole new
way of feeling
welcome.

ramadaparamaribo.com
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RAMADA PARAMARIBO PRINCESS HOTEL

Our Ramada Paramaribo Princess by Wyndham is
located on the Kleine water Street,

one of the best locations of the city of Paramaribo.
Whether you’re on a business or leisure trip,

guests of Ramada Hotel are guaranteed to first rate
accommodation and facilities matched with

high standards of service to cater to your every
need. If you're planning a corporate event, wedding,
anniversary, or birthdays our staff of Ramada is
ready to help you make it a success.

RAMADA PARAMARIBO PRINCESS HOTEL

Our 59 elegantly decorated rooms and suites
designed for luxury and comfort with panoramic
view of the city’s skyline ranging from different
types of room to suit every guest’s needs.

Choose from the convenience of our spacious
standard single or double rooms with 1 or 2 beds

or stay in our luxury one or two beds Executive suites
with a separate living room and balcony

ideal for family or business trips.

ramadaparamaribo.com



GENEREAL INFORMATION

HOTEL NAME Ramada Paramaribo Princess by Wyndham
CONCEPT 24 Hour All Inclusive

BRAND Wyndham

PHONE 424160

WHATSAPP +597 767-5918

EMAIL info@ramadaparamaribo.com

WEBSITE www.ramadaparamaribo.com

PAYMENT OPTIONS Visa and American Express

INTERNET WI-FI (free)



ROOM
Y RES

STANDARD ROOM

DELUXE SINGLE & DOUBLE
EXECUTIVE SINGLE & DOUBLE
CORNER SUITE SINGLE & DOUBLE

STANDARD SUITE

RAMADA

PAMARIBD PRINCES




RACK WEEKEND CORPORATE

RATE RATE RATE
$ 135 l $ 140 l $ 120

STANDARD ROOM

SINGLE OR DOUBLE

1 Queen or King size bed or 2 Queen size beds
Satellite TV, Fire Detector, Shower, Hair Dryer,
Direct Dial Phone, Bathroom Supplies,

Central Air Conditioning, WIFI, Power Socket Adopter,
Double / Twin Bed, 220 V Outlets, Safe,

Tea and Coffee Set Up, Kettle.

Towels are changed every 3 days and
beddings are changed every 3 days.
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CORPORATE
RATE

WEEKEND
RATE

$ 140 $ 120

DELUXE ROOM

1 Queen bed and sitting area and 2 Queen bed and balcony
Satellite TV, Fire Detector, Mini Fridge, Shower, Direct Dial Phone,
Living Room, Hair Dryer, Bathroom Supplies,
central air conditioning, WIFI, Safe,

Double Bed, Balcony, Power Socket Adopter, 220 V Outlets,
Tea and Coffee Set Up, Kettle.

Towels are changed every 3 days

and beddings are changed every 3 days




<’ WEEKEND CORPORATE | 1R
RATE 4

$ 165

EXECUTIVE ROOM

1 King Bed, living room and Balcony or 2 Queen Beds,
Living room and Balcony.Satellite TV, Fire Detector,
Mini Fridge, Shower, Direct Dial Phone, Living Room,
Hair Dryer, Bathroom Supplies, central air conditioning, WIFI, Safe,
Double Bed, Balcony, Power Socket Adopter,
220 V Outlets, Tea and Coffee Set Up, Kettle.
Towels are changed every 3 days and
beddings are changed every 3 days.




WEEKEND
RATE

$ 200

CORNER SVUITES

1 King bed, living room and 2 bathrooms or
2 Queen beds, Living room and Balcony.
Satellite TV, Fire Detector, Mini Fridge, Shower,
Direct Dial Phone, Living Room,

Hair Dryer, Bathroom Supplies, central air conditioning, WIFI, Safe,
Double Bed, Balcony, Power Socket Adopter, 220 V Outlets,
Tea and Coffee Set Up, Kettle.

Towels are changed every 3 days and
beddings are changed every 3 days.
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STANDARD SUITES

1 King bed and living room or 1 King bed,
living room and Balcony.
Satellite TV, Fire Detector, Mini Fridge, Shower,
Direct Dial Phone, Living Room,

Hair Dryer, Bathroom Supplies, central air conditioning, WIFI, Safe,
Double Bed, Balcony, Power Socket Adopter, 220 V Outlets,
Tea and Coffee Set Up, Kettle.

Towels are changed every 3 days and
beddings are changed every 3 days.
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ROOM RATES

ROOM TYPE
Standard Single Room
Standard Double Room
Deluxe
Deluxe Double
Executive
Executive Double
Standard Suite
Corner Suite Single

Corner Suite Double

RACK
RATE

$ 120
$135
$135
$ 150
$ 150
$175
$135
$ 200

$ 250

WEEKEND
RATE

$ 130
$ 140
$140
$165
$ 165
$175
$165
$ 200

$ 250

CORPORATE
RATE

$ 100
$120
$120
$130
$ 150
$175
$165
$ 200

$ 250

QRAMADA

PARAMARIBO PRINCESS




¥ RAMADA ROOFTOP

¥ OG| TEPPANYAKI & SUSHI BAR

QRAMADA




Located on the fourth floor with a breathtaking view of Paramaribo,
our rooftop restaurant and lounge offer an international dining experience.
Overlooking the city skyline, guests can also
enjoy our BBQ area situated by the pool.

Our versatile venue is perfect for hosting a variety of events,
from birthday parties to corporate gatherings

Breakfast 07:00 - 11:00
12:00 - 18:00
Dinner Sun-Thu 18:00 - 00:00

Dinner Fri-Sat 18:00 - 02:00

* Our breakfast is an open buffet daily from 7:00 -11:00




OGI TEPPANYAKI & SUHI BAR

Nestled on the first floor, our sushi restaurant offers
exceptional service and a unique dining experience.
Watch as our talented teppanyaki chefs
entertain you while preparing your meal.
Join us on Tuesdays and Wednesdays for our all-you-can-eat sushi specials.

05:00 - 23:00
05:00 - 23:00

A la carte Sushi
Teppanyaki (Live Cooking)

ALL YOU CAN EAT SUSHI

tuesday & wednesday

17:00 - 19:00
19:00 - 23:00












FOR MORE INFORMATION

RECEPTION
424160
ext.101 or 102

@ +597-767-5918

¥ Ramada Paramaribo Princess
© Ramadaparamaribo

www.ramadaparamaribo.com
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